
1 中  谷  美千歌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 4 6.26 0.00 6.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 2.001.25 1.75 3.25 1.75

Presentation 1.00 2.131.50 1.50 3.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.00 2.132.00 2.00 3.00 1.50

6.26

2 西  山  花  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 2 3.57 0.00 3.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 1.131.00 1.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.250.75 1.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.190.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

3.57
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3 稲  田  有  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 7 3.43 0.00 3.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 1.060.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.311.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.060.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.43

4 浜  口  怜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 6 2.88 0.00 2.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.940.50 0.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.061.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.880.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

2.88
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5 高  橋  蒼  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 3 2.76 0.00 2.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.880.50 0.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.000.75 0.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.880.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

2.76

6 山  崎  友  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 5 2.62 0.00 2.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.810.50 0.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.001.00 0.75 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.810.50 0.50 1.00 1.25

2.62
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7 龍  崎  ひさえ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 8 2.25 0.00 2.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.810.75 0.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 0.690.25 0.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.50 0.50 0.50 1.50

2.25
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